COLLIER

s FAMILY
MEDICAL

Faith, Family, Friends & Healthcare

Medication List and Prices

Name Price
ACYCLOVIR 200mg/1 15
ACYCLOVIR 800mg/1 0.22/pill
ADAPALENE; BENZOYL PEROXIDE 3mg/g; 25mg/g - 1 BOTTLE, PUMP in 1 BOTTLE, PUMP 30
(72578-119-04) / 45 g in 1 BOTTLE, PUMP

Adult Low Dose Enteric Coated Aspirin (ASPIRIN) 81mg/1 0
Albuterol Sulfate 90mcg 30
ALBUTEROL SULFATE 90ug/1 - 1 CANISTER in 1 CARTON (0054-0742-87) / 200 AEROSOL, 30
METERED in 1 CANISTER

ALLOPURINOL 100mg/1 15
ALLOPURINOL 300mg/1 20
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10mg/1 0.112/pill
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5mg/1 0
AMOXICILLIN; CLAVULANATE POTASSIUM 875mg/1; 125mg/1 10
AMOXICILLIN 250mg/5mL - 100 mL in 1 BOTTLE (65862-707-01) 5
AMOXICILLIN 400mg/5mL - 100 mL in 1 BOTTLE (0143-9887-01) 10
AMOXICILLIN 400mg/5mL - 100 mL in 1 BOTTLE (0093-4161-73) 10
AMOXICILLIN 400mg/5mL - 75 mL in 1 BOTTLE (65862-071-75) 5
AMOXICILLIN 500mg/1 0.35/pill
ARIPIPRAZOLE 5mg/1 0.167/pill
ATOMOXETINE HYDROCHLORIDE 10mg/1 15
ATOMOXETINE HYDROCHLORIDE 25mg/1 20
ATOMOXETINE HYDROCHLORIDE 40mg/1 20
ATORVASTATIN CALCIUM TRIHYDRATE 10mg/1 0
ATORVASTATIN CALCIUM TRIHYDRATE 10mg/1 0



COLLIER

s FAMILY
MEDICAL

Faith, Family, Friends & Healthcare

ATORVASTATIN CALCIUM TRIHYDRATE 20mg/1
ATORVASTATIN CALCIUM TRIHYDRATE 40mg/1
ATORVASTATIN CALCIUM TRIHYDRATE 80mg/1
AZITHROMYCIN DIHYDRATE 250mg/1
AZITHROMYCIN DIHYDRATE 500mg/1
BENZONATATE 100mg/1

Biofreeze Professional Roll-On (MENTHOL, UNSPECIFIED FORM) 50mg/mL -89 mLin 1
BOTTLE (59316-117-10)
BUPROPION HYDROCHLORIDE ER 150mg/1

BUPROPION HYDROCHLORIDE 300mg/1

busPIRone HCl 10mg/1

CARVEDILOL 25mg/1

CARVEDILOL 6.25mg/1

CEFDINIR 250mg/5mL - 1 BOTTLE in 1 CARTON (65862-219-60) / 60 mL in 1 BOTTLE

CEFTRIAXONE SODIUM 1g/1 - 25 VIAL in 1 CARTON (44567-701-25) / 1 INJECTION, POWDER,
FOR SOLUTION in 1 VIAL
CELECOXIB 200mg/1

CEPHALEXIN 500mg/1
CETIRIZINE HYDROCHLORIDE 10mg/1

CIPROFLOXACIN HYDROCHLORIDE 3mg/mL - 1 BOTTLE, PLASTIC in 1 CARTON (69315-308-
05) /5 mLin 1 BOTTLE, PLASTIC
CIPROFLOXACIN HYDROCHLORIDE 500mg/1

CITALOPRAM HYDROBROMIDE 10mg/1

CITALOPRAM HYDROBROMIDE 20mg/1

CLINDAMYCIN HYDROCHLORIDE 300mg/1

CLOBETASOL PROPIONATE 0.5mg/g - 30 g in 1 TUBE (70700-106-16)

CLOBETASOL PROPIONATE 0.5mg/mL - 1 BOTTLE in 1 CARTON (42571-362-99) / 50 mLin 1
BOTTLE

10
15
5

10
10

15

10
15
10
10
0.06/pill
20

25

15
0.291/pill
5

20

0.5/pill
5

10
0.5/pill
15

15



COLLIER

s FAMILY
MEDICAL

CLONIDINE HYDROCHLORIDE 0.3mg/1 15
CLOPIDOGREL BISULFATE 75mg/1 15
CLOTRIMAZOLE 10mg/g - 1 TUBE in 1 CARTON (51672-1275-1) / 15 g in 1 TUBE 10
COLCHICINE 0.6mg/1 15
CYANOCOBALAMIN 1000ug/mL 25
CYCLOBENZAPRINE HYDROCHLORIDE 10mg/1 10
DEXAMETHASONE SODIUM PHOSPHATE 10mg/mL 25
DICLOFENAC SODIUM 75mg/1 15
DICYCLOMINE HYDROCHLORIDE 20mg/1 25
DOXYCYCLINE HYCLATE 100mg/1 0.15/pill
DOXYCYCLINE 50mg/1 20
DULOXETINE HYDROCHLORIDE 20mg/1 10
DULOXETINE HYDROCHLORIDE 30mg/1 10
DULOXETINE HYDROCHLORIDE 60mg/1 20
DUTASTERIDE 0.5mg/1 - 90 CAPSULE, LIQUID FILLED in 1 BOTTLE (31722-131-90) 20
ENALAPRIL MALEATE 10mg/1 20
ESCITALOPRAM OXALATE 10mg/1 10
ESCITALOPRAM OXALATE 20mg/1 15
ESCITALOPRAM OXALATE 5mg/1 5
ESTRADIOL 0.5mg/1 15
ESTRADIOL 1mg/1 15
ESTRADIOL 2mg/1 20
EZETIMIBE 10mg/1 10
FENOFIBRATE 134mg/1 15

FENOFIBRATE 145mg/1 20



COLLIER

s FAMILY
MEDICAL

Faith, Family, Friends & Healthcare

FLECAINIDE ACETATE 100mg/1
FLUCONAZOLE 150mg/1

FLUOXETINE HYDROCHLORIDE 10mg/1
FLUOXETINE HYDROCHLORIDE 20mg/1
FLUOXETINE HYDROCHLORIDE 40mg/1
FLUTICASONE PROPIONATE 50ug/1
FUROSEMIDE 20mg/1

FUROSEMIDE 40mg/1

FUROSEMIDE 80mg/1

GABAPENTIN 100mg/1

GABAPENTIN 300mg/1

GEMFIBROZIL 600mg/1

GLIPIZIDE 10mg/1

GLIPIZIDE 5mg/1

HAILEY Fe 1/20

HYDRALAZINE HYDROCHLORIDE 50mg/1

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25mg/1

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 50mg/1

HYDROXYCHLOROQUINE SULFATE 200mg/1

HYDROXYZINE HYDROCHLORIDE 10mg/1

Hydroxyzine Hydrochloride 25mg/1
IBUPROFEN 800mg/1

IRON

KETOROLAC TROMETHAMINE 30mg/mL - 25 VIAL in 1 CARTON (72266-119-25) / 2mLin 1

VIAL (72266-119-01)
LAMOTRIGINE 100mg/1

22

10

10

10

10

10

15

10

15

10

20

10

10

30

10

0.17

10



COLLIER

s FAMILY
MEDICAL

Faith, Family, Friends & Healthcare

LAMOTRIGINE 200mg/1
LANSOPRAZOLE 30mg/1
LEVOCETIRIZINE DIHYDROCHLORIDE 5mg/1
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 0.075mg/1
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 0.137mg/1
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 0.15mg/1
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 100ug/1
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 150ug/1
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 25ug/1
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 50ug/1
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 88ug/1
LIDOCAINE HCL ORAL

LIDOCAINE HYDROCHLORIDE 20mg/mL - 10 VIAL, SINGLE-DOSE in 1 CARTON (55150-164-02)
/ 2 mLin 1 VIAL, SINGLE-DOSE
LIOTHYRONINE SODIUM 5ug/1

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE; LISINOPRIL 25mg/1; 20mg/1
LISINOPRIL 10mg/1

LISINOPRIL 2.5mg/1

LISINOPRIL 2.5mg/1

LISINOPRIL 20mg/1

LISINOPRIL 30mg/1

LISINOPRIL 40mg/1

LISINOPRIL 5mg/1

LITHIUM CARBONATE 300mg/1

LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 100mg/1

LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 50mg/1

10

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

30

10

10

10

15

10

10



COLLIER

s FAMILY
MEDICAL

Faith, Family, Friends & Healthcare

LOVASTATIN 40mg/1

Low-Ogestrel

Magnesium Oxide

Male Fertility Px

MELOXICAM 15mg/1

MELOXICAM 7.5mg/1

Metformin HCI 1000mg/1
Metformin HCI 500mg/1
METHIMAZOLE 10mg/1
METHOCARBAMOL 750mg/1
METHOTREXATE SODIUM 2.5mg/1
METOPROLOL SUCCINATE 100mg/1
METOPROLOL SUCCINATE 200mg/1
METOPROLOL SUCCINATE 25mg/1
METOPROLOL TARTRATE 25mg/1
METOPROLOL TARTRATE 50mg/1
METRONIDAZOLE 500mg/1
MIRTAZAPINE 15mg/1
montelukast sodium 4mg/1
MONTELUKAST SODIUM 10mg/1
MUPIROCIN 20mg/g - 1 TUBE in 1 CARTON (51672-1312-0) / 22 g in 1 TUBE
NAPROXEN 500mg/1

ETHINYL ESTRADIOL; NORETHINDRONE ACETATE 0.02mg/1; 1mg/1
NORETHINDRONE 0.35mg/1

NYSTATIN 100000U/g - 30 g in 1 TUBE (72578-089-04)

10
10
10
50

10

0.056
0

20

12

22

10
30

10

10

5
0.122/pill
4

10

10

10

10
20

15

10



COLLIER

s FAMILY
MEDICAL

Faith, Family, Friends & Healthcare

NYSTATIN 100000[USP'U]/mL 10

OLOPATADINE HYDROCHLORIDE 2mg/mL - 1 BOTTLE, PLASTIC in 1 CARTON (58602-007-39) | 15
/ 2.5 mLin 1 BOTTLE, PLASTIC

OMEPRAZOLE 20mg/1 0
OMEPRAZOLE 40mg/1 10
ONDANSETRON HYDROCHLORIDE 2mg/mL 25
ONDANSETRON 4mg/1 5
ONDANSETRON 8mg/1 5
OSELTAMIVIR PHOSPHATE 75mg/1 30
PANTOPRAZOLE SODIUM 20mg/1 10
PANTOPRAZOLE SODIUM 40mg/1 10
PAROXETINE HYDROCHLORIDE HEMIHYDRATE 30mg/1 5
PIOGLITAZONE HYDROCHLORIDE 45mg/1 10
POTASSIUM CHLORIDE 750mg/1 20
PRAVASTATIN SODIUM 80mg/1 20
PREDNISONE 10mg/1 0.32/pill
RED YEAST RICE 20
RIZATRIPTAN BENZOATE 5mg/1 10
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 10mg/1 10
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 20mg/1 10
SERTRALINE HYDROCHLORIDE 50mg/1 15
SERTRALINE HYDROCHLORIDE 100mg/1 5
SILDENAFIL CITRATE 100mg/1 10
SILDENAFIL CITRATE 50mg/1 5
SILVER SULFADIAZINE 10mg/g - 25 g in 1 TUBE (67877-124-25) 10

SIMVASTATIN 20mg/1 5



COLLIER

s FAMILY
MEDICAL

Faith, Family, Friends & Healthcare

SOLU-MEDROL 125mg/2mL - 25 VIAL in 1 CARTON (0009-0047-22) / 2 mL in 1 VIAL (0009-

0047-25)
SPIRONOLACTONE 50mg/1

SSD Cream (SILVER SULFADIAZINE) 10g/1000g - 25 g in 1 TUBE (43598-210-25)

Strattera (Atomoxetine) 25mg

Strattera (Atomoxetine HCL) 40mg

SULFAMETHOXAZOLE; TRIMETHOPRIM 800mg/1; 160mg/1

SUMATRIPTAN SUCCINATE 100mg/1
SUMATRIPTAN SUCCINATE 25mg/1
SUMATRIPTAN SUCCINATE 50mg/1
TADALAFIL 10mg/1

TADALAFIL 5mg/1

TAMSULOSIN HYDROCHLORIDE 0.4mg/1
TERBINAFINE HYDROCHLORIDE 250mg/1
TOPIRAMATE 100mg/1

TOPIRAMATE 25mg/1

TOPIRAMATE 50mg/1

TRAZODONE HYDROCHLORIDE 150mg/1

TRIAMCINOLONE ACETONIDE 1mg/g - 1 TUBE in 1 CARTON (45802-064-35) / 15 g in 1 TUBE

TRIAMCINOLONE ACETONIDE 40mg/mL

TRIAMCINOLONE ACETONIDE 5mg/g - 1 TUBE in 1 CARTON (0168-0002-15) / 15 g in 1 TUBE

TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC

VALACYCLOVIR HYDROCHLORIDE 1000mg/1

VENLAFAXINE HYDROCHLORIDE ER 75mg/1

VENLAFAXINE HYDROCHLORIDE 37.5mg/1

VENLAFAXINE HYDROCHLORIDE 150mg/1

20

15

30
35
0.1/pill
20
10
15
10
10
15

10

20
10
50

10

60
15
15

25



COLLIER

FAMILY
MEDICAL

Faith, Family, Friends & Healthcare

vitamin d3

10

Zinc Sulfate

20




