



Medication List and Prices

Name	Price
ACYCLOVIR 200mg/1	15
ACYCLOVIR 800mg/1	0.22/pill
ADAPALENE; BENZOYL PEROXIDE 3mg/g; 25mg/g - 1 BOTTLE, PUMP in 1 BOTTLE, PUMP (72578-119-04) / 45 g in 1 BOTTLE, PUMP	30
Adult Low Dose Enteric Coated Aspirin (ASPIRIN) 81mg/1	0
Albuterol Sulfate 90mcg	30
ALBUTEROL SULFATE 90ug/1 - 1 CANISTER in 1 CARTON (0054-0742-87) / 200 AEROSOL, METERED in 1 CANISTER	30
ALLOPURINOL 100mg/1	15
ALLOPURINOL 300mg/1	20
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10mg/1	0.112/pill
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5mg/1	0
AMOXICILLIN; CLAVULANATE POTASSIUM 875mg/1; 125mg/1	10
AMOXICILLIN 250mg/5mL - 100 mL in 1 BOTTLE (65862-707-01)	5
AMOXICILLIN 400mg/5mL - 100 mL in 1 BOTTLE (0143-9887-01)	10
AMOXICILLIN 400mg/5mL - 100 mL in 1 BOTTLE (0093-4161-73)	10
AMOXICILLIN 400mg/5mL - 75 mL in 1 BOTTLE (65862-071-75)	5
AMOXICILLIN 500mg/1	0.35/pill
ARIPIRAZOLE 5mg/1	0.167/pill
ATOMOXETINE HYDROCHLORIDE 10mg/1	15
ATOMOXETINE HYDROCHLORIDE 25mg/1	20
ATOMOXETINE HYDROCHLORIDE 40mg/1	20
ATORVASTATIN CALCIUM TRIHYDRATE 10mg/1	0
ATORVASTATIN CALCIUM TRIHYDRATE 10mg/1	0

ATORVASTATIN CALCIUM TRIHYDRATE 20mg/1	5
ATORVASTATIN CALCIUM TRIHYDRATE 40mg/1	10
ATORVASTATIN CALCIUM TRIHYDRATE 80mg/1	15
AZITHROMYCIN DIHYDRATE 250mg/1	5
AZITHROMYCIN DIHYDRATE 500mg/1	10
BENZONATATE 100mg/1	10
Biofreeze Professional Roll-On (MENTHOL, UNSPECIFIED FORM) 50mg/mL - 89 mL in 1 BOTTLE (59316-117-10)	15
BUPROPION HYDROCHLORIDE ER 150mg/1	10
BUPROPION HYDROCHLORIDE 300mg/1	15
busPIRone HCl 10mg/1	10
CARVEDILOL 25mg/1	10
CARVEDILOL 6.25mg/1	0.06/pill
CEFDINIR 250mg/5mL - 1 BOTTLE in 1 CARTON (65862-219-60) / 60 mL in 1 BOTTLE	20
CEFTRIAXONE SODIUM 1g/1 - 25 VIAL in 1 CARTON (44567-701-25) / 1 INJECTION, POWDER, FOR SOLUTION in 1 VIAL	25
CELECOXIB 200mg/1	15
CEPHALEXIN 500mg/1	0.291/pill
CETIRIZINE HYDROCHLORIDE 10mg/1	5
CIPROFLOXACIN HYDROCHLORIDE 3mg/mL - 1 BOTTLE, PLASTIC in 1 CARTON (69315-308-05) / 5 mL in 1 BOTTLE, PLASTIC	20
CIPROFLOXACIN HYDROCHLORIDE 500mg/1	0.5/pill
CITALOPRAM HYDROBROMIDE 10mg/1	5
CITALOPRAM HYDROBROMIDE 20mg/1	10
CLINDAMYCIN HYDROCHLORIDE 300mg/1	0.5/pill
CLOBETASOL PROPIONATE 0.5mg/g - 30 g in 1 TUBE (70700-106-16)	15
CLOBETASOL PROPIONATE 0.5mg/mL - 1 BOTTLE in 1 CARTON (42571-362-99) / 50 mL in 1 BOTTLE	15

CLONIDINE HYDROCHLORIDE 0.3mg/1	15
CLOPIDOGREL BISULFATE 75mg/1	15
CLOTRIMAZOLE 10mg/g - 1 TUBE in 1 CARTON (51672-1275-1) / 15 g in 1 TUBE	10
COLCHICINE 0.6mg/1	15
CYANOCOBALAMIN 1000ug/mL	25
CYCLOBENZAPRINE HYDROCHLORIDE 10mg/1	10
DEXAMETHASONE SODIUM PHOSPHATE 10mg/mL	25
DICLOFENAC SODIUM 75mg/1	15
DICYCLOMINE HYDROCHLORIDE 20mg/1	25
DOXYCYCLINE HYCLATE 100mg/1	0.15/pill
DOXYCYCLINE 50mg/1	20
DULOXETINE HYDROCHLORIDE 20mg/1	10
DULOXETINE HYDROCHLORIDE 30mg/1	10
DULOXETINE HYDROCHLORIDE 60mg/1	20
DUTASTERIDE 0.5mg/1 - 90 CAPSULE, LIQUID FILLED in 1 BOTTLE (31722-131-90)	20
ENALAPRIL MALEATE 10mg/1	20
ESCITALOPRAM OXALATE 10mg/1	10
ESCITALOPRAM OXALATE 20mg/1	15
ESCITALOPRAM OXALATE 5mg/1	5
ESTRADIOL 0.5mg/1	15
ESTRADIOL 1mg/1	15
ESTRADIOL 2mg/1	20
EZETIMIBE 10mg/1	10
FENOFIBRATE 134mg/1	15
FENOFIBRATE 145mg/1	20

FLECAINIDE ACETATE 100mg/1	22
FLUCONAZOLE 150mg/1	5
FLUOXETINE HYDROCHLORIDE 10mg/1	10
FLUOXETINE HYDROCHLORIDE 20mg/1	10
FLUOXETINE HYDROCHLORIDE 40mg/1	10
FLUTICASONE PROPIONATE 50ug/1	10
FUROSEMIDE 20mg/1	5
FUROSEMIDE 40mg/1	10
FUROSEMIDE 80mg/1	15
GABAPENTIN 100mg/1	5
GABAPENTIN 300mg/1	10
GEMFIBROZIL 600mg/1	15
GLIPIZIDE 10mg/1	10
GLIPIZIDE 5mg/1	5
HAILEY Fe 1/20	20
HYDRALAZINE HYDROCHLORIDE 50mg/1	10
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25mg/1	5
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 50mg/1	10
HYDROXYCHLOROQUINE SULFATE 200mg/1	30
HYDROXYZINE HYDROCHLORIDE 10mg/1	5
Hydroxyzine Hydrochloride 25mg/1	10
IBUPROFEN 800mg/1	0.17
IRON	5
KETOROLAC TROMETHAMINE 30mg/mL - 25 VIAL in 1 CARTON (72266-119-25) / 2 mL in 1 VIAL (72266-119-01)	10
LAMOTRIGINE 100mg/1	10

LAMOTRIGINE 200mg/1	10
LANSOPRAZOLE 30mg/1	20
LEVOCETIRIZINE DIHYDROCHLORIDE 5mg/1	10
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 0.075mg/1	10
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 0.137mg/1	10
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 0.15mg/1	10
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 100ug/1	10
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 150ug/1	10
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 25ug/1	10
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 50ug/1	10
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 88ug/1	10
LIDOCAINE HCL ORAL	10
LIDOCAINE HYDROCHLORIDE 20mg/mL - 10 VIAL, SINGLE-DOSE in 1 CARTON (55150-164-02) / 2 mL in 1 VIAL, SINGLE-DOSE	2
LIOthyRONINE SODIUM 5ug/1	30
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE; LISINOPRIL 25mg/1; 20mg/1	5
LISINOPRIL 10mg/1	0
LISINOPRIL 2.5mg/1	0
LISINOPRIL 2.5mg/1	0
LISINOPRIL 20mg/1	10
LISINOPRIL 30mg/1	10
LISINOPRIL 40mg/1	10
LISINOPRIL 5mg/1	0
LITHIUM CARBONATE 300mg/1	15
LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 100mg/1	10
LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 50mg/1	10

LOVASTATIN 40mg/1	10
Low-Ogestrel	10
Magnesium Oxide	10
Male Fertility Px	50
MELOXICAM 15mg/1	10
MELOXICAM 7.5mg/1	5
Metformin HCl 1000mg/1	0.056
Metformin HCl 500mg/1	0
METHIMAZOLE 10mg/1	20
METHOCARBAMOL 750mg/1	12
METHOTREXATE SODIUM 2.5mg/1	22
METOPROLOL SUCCINATE 100mg/1	10
METOPROLOL SUCCINATE 200mg/1	30
METOPROLOL SUCCINATE 25mg/1	10
METOPROLOL TARTRATE 25mg/1	10
METOPROLOL TARTRATE 50mg/1	5
METRONIDAZOLE 500mg/1	0.122/pill
MIRTAZAPINE 15mg/1	4
montelukast sodium 4mg/1	10
MONTELUKAST SODIUM 10mg/1	10
MUPIROCIN 20mg/g - 1 TUBE in 1 CARTON (51672-1312-0) / 22 g in 1 TUBE	10
NAPROXEN 500mg/1	10
ETHINYL ESTRADIOL; NORETHINDRONE ACETATE 0.02mg/1; 1mg/1	20
NORETHINDRONE 0.35mg/1	15
NYSTATIN 100000U/g - 30 g in 1 TUBE (72578-089-04)	10

NYSTATIN 100000[USP'U]/mL	10
OLOPATADINE HYDROCHLORIDE 2mg/mL - 1 BOTTLE, PLASTIC in 1 CARTON (58602-007-39) / 2.5 mL in 1 BOTTLE, PLASTIC	15
OMEPRAZOLE 20mg/1	0
OMEPRAZOLE 40mg/1	10
ONDANSETRON HYDROCHLORIDE 2mg/mL	25
ONDANSETRON 4mg/1	5
ONDANSETRON 8mg/1	5
OSELTAMIVIR PHOSPHATE 75mg/1	30
PANTOPRAZOLE SODIUM 20mg/1	10
PANTOPRAZOLE SODIUM 40mg/1	10
PAROXETINE HYDROCHLORIDE HEMIHYDRATE 30mg/1	5
PIOGLITAZONE HYDROCHLORIDE 45mg/1	10
POTASSIUM CHLORIDE 750mg/1	20
PRAVASTATIN SODIUM 80mg/1	20
PREDNISONE 10mg/1	0.32/pill
RED YEAST RICE	20
RIZATRIPTAN BENZOATE 5mg/1	10
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 10mg/1	10
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 20mg/1	10
SERTRALINE HYDROCHLORIDE 50mg/1	15
SERTRALINE HYDROCHLORIDE 100mg/1	5
SILDENAFIL CITRATE 100mg/1	10
SILDENAFIL CITRATE 50mg/1	5
SILVER SULFADIAZINE 10mg/g - 25 g in 1 TUBE (67877-124-25)	10
SIMVASTATIN 20mg/1	5

SOLU-MEDROL 125mg/2mL - 25 VIAL in 1 CARTON (0009-0047-22) / 2 mL in 1 VIAL (0009-0047-25)	20
SPIRONOLACTONE 50mg/1	15
SSD Cream (SILVER SULFADIAZINE) 10g/1000g - 25 g in 1 TUBE (43598-210-25)	5
Strattera (Atomoxetine) 25mg	30
Strattera (Atomoxetine HCL) 40mg	35
SULFAMETHOXAZOLE; TRIMETHOPRIM 800mg/1; 160mg/1	0.1/pill
SUMATRIPTAN SUCCINATE 100mg/1	20
SUMATRIPTAN SUCCINATE 25mg/1	10
SUMATRIPTAN SUCCINATE 50mg/1	15
TADALAFIL 10mg/1	10
TADALAFIL 5mg/1	10
TAMSULOSIN HYDROCHLORIDE 0.4mg/1	15
TERBINAFINE HYDROCHLORIDE 250mg/1	10
TOPIRAMATE 100mg/1	5
TOPIRAMATE 25mg/1	5
TOPIRAMATE 50mg/1	5
TRAZODONE HYDROCHLORIDE 150mg/1	20
TRIAMCINOLONE ACETONIDE 1mg/g - 1 TUBE in 1 CARTON (45802-064-35) / 15 g in 1 TUBE	10
TRIAMCINOLONE ACETONIDE 40mg/mL	50
TRIAMCINOLONE ACETONIDE 5mg/g - 1 TUBE in 1 CARTON (0168-0002-15) / 15 g in 1 TUBE	10
TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC	5
VALACYCLOVIR HYDROCHLORIDE 1000mg/1	60
VENLAFAXINE HYDROCHLORIDE ER 75mg/1	15
VENLAFAXINE HYDROCHLORIDE 37.5mg/1	15
VENLAFAXINE HYDROCHLORIDE 150mg/1	25



vitamin d3	10
Zinc Sulfate	20